FORM No. 889 - Gregon Trust Deed Series - PARTIAL RECONVEY	ANCE. STEVENS NESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON
81039	K-39910 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE VOL Mage 19695
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SEIVIS, That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under t
certain trust deed datedNovember 7	
mispand and wit	
Edward C. Dore, Jeanne M. Dore and	Rose G. Young, is named as beneficia
recorded November 7, 1978 in fr	is named as beneficia ok/res./volume NoM78
or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfilm	No
deed, or his successor in interest, a written rec deed, does hereby, for value received dreat h	County, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary under superst to reconvey a portion of the real property covered by said transfain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, exprintitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the covered by said trust deed, to-wit:
Lot 31, Block 2, Mounta	in Lake Homesites, according to the
The remaining property described in said trus	t deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms
the indebtedness secured by said trust deed.	any person for payment
and the neuter and the singular includes the p	the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminin plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders	igned trustee has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigne ne to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by i he Board of Directors
방법은 방법은 방법을 알려 있다. 성장은 것은 전망 방법을 얻는	
DATED: 0ctober 30,, 19 87	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
	By: > Eloque
It executed by a concentration and a second se	President
	Trustee
	사람이 같은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 해야 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 같은 것은
T the trustee who signifies above is a corporation, use the form of schowledgmont opposite.)	그 옷을 다시고 같은 지난 것 같아요. 정말 나왔었던 것 같은 것같은 것 같아요. 이렇게 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것 같아요.
TATE OF OREGON,	93.490) CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of \$5.	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Personally analysis	
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appearedR. EVeatch who being duly sworn, did say that he is thePresident
	Record and that the and all all and the second and the second sec
and acknowledged the toregoing instru-	sealed on behalf of said concentration by that said instrument was signed and
ent to be	Before me:
OFFICIAL TRUDIE DUBANT	(SEAL)
AL) UOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9/30/99
Mp*commission expires	
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
	I certify that the within instru-
	ment was received for record on the 30th day of October 19 87
TO	(DON'T UBE THIS at.2:49
	FOR RECORDING in book/reel/volume No
TO	FOR RECORDING in book/reel/volume No
TO	FOR RECORDING LABL IN COUN- THE WHERE USED.) IN DOCK/reel/volume No
	FOR RECORDING in book/reel/volume NoM87on LABEL IN COUN page19695or as document/fee/file/ USED.; instrument/microfilm No81039
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Robert A. Nelson 3305 Patterson	FOR RECORDING LABL IN COUN- THE WHERE USED.) IN DOCK/reel/volume No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO RODert A. Nelson	FOR RECORDING LABL IN COUN- THE WHERE USZD.) IN DOCK/reel/volume No